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000052813 Roof Replacement 24,500 04/03/2025

000051258 Generator 0 10/25/2024

20043 SFR 420 10/15/2002

2004HX Base Yr

545 NW BERT AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,986 111.9195 125.35 499,645 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 3262

APT 806 100 806 78,805

BAS 1,804 100 1,804 176,382

FSP 490 40 196 19,164

FSP 1,104 40 442 43,216

SFB 652 80 522 51,038

UST 84 45 38 3,715

UST 84 45 38 3,715

UST 312 45 140 13,688

5,336 3,986 389,723

APT= W26 S5 FSP= W33 FSP= N14 W35 S14 E35$ W35 S6 BAS= S28 E6
S7 E44 N2  U2 R2  N6  L2 U2  N12 E6 N11 W10  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2
W37$ E37  R2 U2  E5  D2 R2  E10 S11 W6 S12  D2 R2  S6 L2 D2
S2 W44 N7 W6 S13 E56 N24 E12 N23$ S26E26 N31$ PTR= N60 UST=
N26 W12 S26 E12$ S60$ PTR= N40 W40 SFB= N8 E5 N15 UST= N6 W14
S6 E14$ W14 S6 W16 N6 UST= N6 W14 S6 E14$ W14 S15E5 S8 E4 N8
E9 S2 E12 N2 E5 S8E4 $ E40 S40$.

APT
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 26 35 910.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,820

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 80 55 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 25,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,500

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 650 6,500.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 4,875

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,440

7 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 35 25 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 75 2008 2008 3 75 3,750

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

10 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 8,500
49,885

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,090

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 3.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 29,700


